The Modern Outpost
Solar Module Slate
As at : January 1, 2019
This is a comprehensive list of all solar modules currently available through Modern Outpost.
Product details can be found on ModernOutpost.com
Contact Modern Outpost for more information, or to request an estimate.
The list is divided into module types & application groups, with the residential/commercial modules further subdivided into ‘A’ & ‘B’ groups
according to their ranking on the SVTC.org Solar Scorecard, & their sales & support reputations.
Distinguishing module characteristics are noted where possible.
Residential & Commercial Grid-Tie & Off-Grid Modules
The ‘A’ Group
Our preferred list of modules & manufacturers
LG SOLAR
Korean company with pan-Asian manufacturing.
Leader in cell & module efficiency.
LG320N1C-G4 NeON 2 320W 60-Cell Mono PERC Black frame
LG320N1C-G4 NeON 2 320W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black
LG330N1C-G4 NeON 2 330W 60-Cell Mono PERC Black frame
LG335N1C-A5 NeON 2 335W 60-C3ll Mono PERC Black frame
LG365Q1C-A5 NeON R 365W 60-Cell Mono PERC Back Contact Black frame
LG375N2W-G4 NeON 2 375W 72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
LG385N2T-A5 NeON2 Bifacial 385W 72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
LG390N2T-A5 NeON2 Bifacial 390W 72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
LG400N2W-A5 NeON 2 400W 72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
TRINA SOLAR
Chinese company, with Chinese manufacturing.
One of the long-time producers in the industry. Leader in value, and consistently one of the top-ranked companies on the SVTC.org scorecard

Q.PEAK G4.2 365W 72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
Q.PEAK DUO L-G5.2 385W 72-Cell (144-Cell Split) Mono PERC Silver frame Shade mitigation
SOLARIA
US-based manufacturer with US manufacturing
Specialized module construction produces the highest module efficiencies (Watts per square meter), with no visible bus wires
PowerXT-355R-PD 355W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black
PowerXT-355R-AC  355W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black AC Module (Enphase IQ7+)
PowerXT-360R-PD 360W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black Best Watts/sq-m
2019 Modern Outpost, Courtenay, BC, Canada 1
The Modern Outpost
Solar Module Slate
As at : January 1, 2019
REC GROUP
Norwegian company with vertically integrated wholly-owned manufacturing plant in Singapore.
Leader in polycrystalline cell & module power output. Pioneering developer of the split-cell module architecture for shade mitigation.
REC280TP-2 Twin Peak 2 280W 60-Cell (120-Cell Split) Poly PERC Black frame Shade mitigation
REC290TP-2 Twin Peak 2 290W 60-Cell (120-Cell Split) Poly PERC Black frame Shade mitigation
REC320NP N-Peak 320W 60-Cell (120-Cell Split) Mono N-Type Black frame Shade mitigation
REC350PE72 Twin Peak 2S 350W 72-Cell (144-Cell Split) Poly PERC SIlver frame Shade mitigation
REC330TP2SB 72XV Bifacial 330W 72-Cell (144-Cell Split) Poly PERC Silver frame Shade mitigation
LUMOS SOLAR
US-based manufacturer with US manufacturing.
Specializing in architectural solar modules using frameless glass-glass construction, and bifacial cells.
LSX 280-60M-C 280W 60-Cell Mono Glass/Glass USA-made
GSX 360-72M-C Bifacial 360W 72-Cell Mono Glass/Glass USA-made
JINKO SOLAR
Chinese manufacturer, with global facilities.
Currently the largest volume manufacturer in the world. Consistently top-rated on the SVTC scorecard.
JKM270PP-60 270W 60-Cell Poly PERC Black frame
JKM275PP-60 275W 60-Cell Poly PERC Black frame
JKM290M-60-V 290W 60-Cell Mono PERC Black frame
JKM290M-60B 290W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black
JKM295M-60 295W 60-Cell Mono PERC Black frame
JKM295M-60-B 295W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black
JKM300M-60 300W 60-Cell Mono PERC Black frame
JKM300M-60-B 300W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black
JKM320PP-72-V 320W 72-Cell Poly PERC Silver frame
JKM325P-72 325W 72-Cell Poly Silver frame
JKM325PP-72-V 325W 72-Cell Poly PERC Silver frame
JKM330PP-72-V 330W 72-Cell Poly Silver frame
JKM365M-72-V 365W 72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
SOLARWORLD
US manufacturer, with US production facilities.
Longtime producer with leading quality.
Sunmodule Plus SW280  280W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black USA-made
Sunmodule Plus SW290 290W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-Black USA-made
Sunmodule Plus SW295  295W 60-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame USA-made
Sunmodule Plus SW295  295W 60-Cell Mono PERC All-black USA-made
Sunmodule Plus SW300  300W 60-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame USA-made
Sunmodule Plus SW345 XL 345W 72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame USA-made
Sunmodule Plus SW350 XL 350W 72-Cell Mono PERC Black frame USA-made
GLOBAL SOLAR
US manufacturer, with US production facilities.
Leading producer of CIGS thin film solar modules for both off-grid & grid-tie applications
PowerFLEX+ BAPV FG-M2BP 115W CIGS Thin film Frameless/Flexible USA-made
PowerFLEX+ BAPV FG-M4BP 230W CIGS Thin film Frameless/Flexible USA-made
PowerFLEX+ BAPV FG-M6BP 315W CIGS Thin film Frameless/Flexible USA-made
2019 Modern Outpost, Courtenay, BC, Canada 2
The Modern Outpost
Solar Module Slate
As at : January 1, 2019
The ‘B’ Group
A strong supporting cast of leading models & manufacturers
CANADIAN SOLAR
CS6K-270P  270W  60-Cell Poly  Black frame
CS6K-275P  275W  60-Cell Poly Silver frame
CS3K-280P KuPower 280W  60-Cell (120-Cell Split) Poly  Silver frame
CS3K-285P KuPower 285W  60-Cell (120-Cell Split) Poly  Black frame
CS3K-285P KuPower 285W  60-Cell (120-Cell Split) Poly  Silver frame
CS6K-290MS All-Black 290W  60-Cell Mono PERC  All-black
CS6K-295MS All-Black 295W  60-Cell Mono PERC All-black
CS6K-300MS SuperPower 300W  60-Cell Mono PERC Black frame
CS6K-300MS All-Black 300W  60-Cell Mono PERC All-black
CS3K-305MS KuPower 305W  60-Cell (120-Cell Split) Mono PERC  Black frame
CS6K-310MS SuperPower 310W 60-Cell Mono PERC  Black frame Canadian Made
CS3K-315MS KuPower 315W  60-Cell (120-Cell Split) Mono PERC Black frame
CS6U-325P MaxPower 325W 72-Cell Poly  Silver frame Canadian made
CS6U-330P MaxPower 330W  72-Cell Poly Silver frame
CS3U-340P KuMax 340W 72-Cell (144-Cell Split) Poly  Silver frame
CS3U-345P KuMax 345W 72-Cell (144-Cell Split) Poly Silver frame
CS3U-350P KuMax 350W  72-Cell (144-Cell Split) Poly  Silver frame
CS3U-355P KuMax 355W  72-Cell (144-Cell Split) Poly  Silver frame
CS3U-375MS KuMax 375W  72-Cell (144-Cell Split) Mono PERC  Silver frame
SUNPREME SOLAR
US-based manufacturer with Chinese facilities.
Specializing in hybrid cells (monocrystalline / thin film) for increased efficiencies, & bifacial module assemblies for higher yields.
GxB 310 Bifacial 310W 60-Cell Hybrid Glass/Glass Frameless
GxB 310 SM Bifacial 310W  60-Cell Hybrid Glass/Glass Frameless w/TIGO
GxB 380 Bifacial 380W  72-Cell Hybrid Glass/Glass Frameless
GxB 380 SM Bifacial 380W  72-Cell Hybrid Glass/Glass Frameless w/TIGO
GxB 390T Bifacial 390W  72-Cell Hybrid Glass/Glass Framed
HxB 400W Bifacial  400W 75-Cell Hybrid Glass/Glass Framed
JA SOLAR
JAM60S02-295/PR  295W  60-Cell Mono PERC  All-Black
JAM60S01-295/PR  295W  60-Cell Mono PERC  Black frame
JAM60S01-300/PR  300W  60-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
JAP72S01-325/SC  325W  72-Cell Poly Silver frame
JAP72S01-330/SC  330W  72-Cell Poly  Silver frame
JAM72S01-355/PR  355W 72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
JAM72S01-365/PR  365W  72-Cell Mono PERC Silver frame
HELIENE
60M-HBLK 295W 60-Cell Mono Black frame Canadian/USA-made
MISSION SOLAR
MSE300SQ5T  300W  60-Cell Mono All-Black USA-made

GCL SOLAR
GCL-P6/72 330  330W  72-Cell Poly  Silver frame
GCL-P6/72 335  335W 72-Cell Poly Silver frame
GCL-P6/72 345  345W  72-Cell Poly Silver frame
2019 Modern Outpost, Courtenay, BC, Canada 4
The Modern Outpost
Solar Module Slate
As at : January 1, 2019
Off-Grid Modules : 32 & 36 Cell
Standard 32 & 36-cell solar modules for 12V, 24V, 48V systems
POWERFILM
Soltronix 24W 24W 8-Cell Mono Semi-Flex Integrated Power Boost Controller for 12V
Soltronix 45W 45W 15-Cell Mono Semi-Flex Integrated Power Boost Controller for 12V
Soltronix 100W 100W 32-Cell Mono Semi-Flex
GO POWER!
GP-FLEX-50E 50W 32-Cell Mono Semi-flexible frameless Includes MC4 branch connectors
GP-FLEX-100E 100W 32-Cell Mono Semi-flexible frameless Includes MC4 branch connectors
GP-RETREAT-E 100W 36-Cell Mono Silver frame  Includes MC4 branch connectors
GP-OVERLANDER-E 170W 36-Cell Mono Silver frame Includes MC4 branch connectors
GP-PSK-80 80W 18-Cell Mono  Silver frame briefcase panel Integrated 10A controller
GP-PSK-120 120W 36-Cell Mono Silver frame briefcase panel Integrated 10A controller
MATRIX INFINITY
MA-110FP 110W Mono (SunPower) Semi-flexible frameless Premium ETFE face
MA-PSK120 120W Poly Silver frame briefcase panel Integrated 10A controller
MA-SW0250P 25W Poly Silver frame
MA-SW050P 50W Poly Silver frame
MA-SW100M 100W Mono Silver frame
MA-SW180M 180W Mono Silver frame
XTERRA
XT-CD25P  25W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
XT-CD50P  50W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
XT-CD90P  90W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
XT-CD140P  140W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
STARK
ISM-10 10W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
ISM-20  20W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
ISM-30  30W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
ISM-50  50W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
ISM-85  85W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
ISM-125  125W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
ISM-160 160W Poly Silver frame C1D2 Industrial Certified
GOAL ZERO
Boulder 50 50W Mono  All-black 8mm connector
Boulder 90 90W Mono  All-black MC4 connector
Boulder 100 100W Mono  All-black 8mm connector